IR - Spare Parts - Ordering Guide
Illustrated Parts Breakdown
October 2014
IR - Spare Parts
Ordering Guide
Illustrated Parts Breakdown
Wa te r  Co ntr o l  S o l u t i o n s
BERMAD IR Spare Parts Effective 10/2014

Contents Page
BERMAD IR Spare Parts Effective 10/2014
Ordering Guide Example
Ordering Form
100 Series hYflow High Performance Plastic BERMAD Control Valves 1½” - 6” 01 - 03
200 Series Plastic BERMAD Valves ¾״2 - ״ 1 - 6
300 Series Double Chamber BERMAD Control Valves 1½״3 - ״ 7 - 9
350 Series Filter Backwash Hydraulic Control BERMAD Valves 10 – 11b
400 Series
Diaphragm Hydraulic Control BERMAD Valves with Plastic /
Metal Pilot and Accessories ¾״14 - ״
12 – 13c
900 Series
Hydrometer & Metering BERMAD Valves with Plastic / Metal Pilot
and Accessories 1½״10 - ״
15 – 17g
WPH Series
TURBO-IR-A (Paddle-Wheel) 2״12 - ״ & TURBO-BAR-WPH
(Woltman) 1½״20 - ״
19 – 19T
PRV Series Direct Acting BERMAD Pressure Reducers 20 - 23
AV Series
Kinetic, Automatic & Combinartion BERMAD Air Valves
for Water & Wastewater
24a – 26b
S Series Solenoid  & Pilot Valves 29 – 31b
PC Series Mini Pilot Valves 32 – 37a
700 Series Diaphragm Actuated Basic Control Valves 38 - 42
Pilots Pilot Valves 44 – 50b
70F Series 700 Series Compatable Strainers 55
70N Series 700 Series Compatable Mechanical 56
Accessories 60
NEW
Ordering Guide Example
BERMAD IR Spare Parts Effective 10/2014
To Order: or and
1. Make a copy of the Ordering
Form (next page).
1. Make a copy of the article page
and circle the required parts.
3. Fax it to the relevant desk at Bermad:
2. Fill out your order details 2. Mention size and quantity Export Department: (972) (4) 985-5333
Latin America Desk: (972) (4) 985-7681
Asia Pacific Desk: (972) (4) 985-7662
USA & EMEA Desk: (972) (4) 985-7651
Domestic Market: 04-985-5380
Ordering Form
BERMAD IR Spare Parts Effective 10/2014
BERMAD IR Spare Parts
100 Series
Effective 10/2014
01
Y-Pattern Hydraulic Control Valves
Sizes: 3L - 4״; DN80L-100
1  VALVE BODY
   3"L BSP.T
VARIOUS END CONNECTIONS ADAPTERS
(SEE PAGE 02g)
90a
HYDRAULIC PLUG
ASSY.
6
SPRING
2
HYDRAULIC
COVER
3
COVER
RING
100  Series
105-PLASTIC  Y  PATTERN  HYDRAULIC  CONTROL  VALVES
Sizes:  3"L  &  4"
01
80
COVER KEY RING
92a
HYDRAULIC
COVER ASSY.
WITH FLOW
STEM
1a  VALVE BODY
     3"L NPT
DIFFERENT SPRINGS*
*
Effective 10/2014
BERMAD IR Spare Parts
100 Series
01a
A-Pattern Hydraulic Control Valves
Sizes: 3L-4״; DN80L-100
VARIOUS END CONNECTIONS ADAPTERS
BERMAD IR Spare Parts
100 Series
Effective 10/2014
01b
A-Pattern Electric Control Valves
Sizes: 3L-4״; DN80L-100
VARIOUS END CONNECTIONS ADAPTERS
Effective 10/2014
BERMAD IR Spare Parts
100 Series
01c
A-Pattern Electric Control Valves